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City of Barrie

70 Collier Street
P.O. Box 400

Barrie, ON L4M 4T5

Meeting Agenda

International Relations Committee

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 6:00 PM Sir Robert Barrie Room

1. PRESENTATION(S)

1.1

PRESENTATION CONCERNING THE COMMITTEE’S STRUCTURE

Attachments:  Presentation - Committee Structure 231205

2, DISCUSSION ITEM(S)

21

2.2

23

24

25

2.6

FOLLOW UP MICHIGAN EXPLORATION - NEXT STEPS

HARROGATE BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT EXCHANGE

YOUTH AMBASSADOR PROGRAM

¢ Review
¢ Commitment for 2024
e Future Direction

GERMAN DELEGATION FOLLOW UP

GEORGIAN COLLEGE AND HARROGATE COLLEGE
UPDATE

SETTING COMMITTEE PRIORITIES AND BUDGET FOR 2024

3. REFERRED ITEMS

Nil.

4. REPORT(S)/MEMO(S) TO COMMITTEE

Nil.

5. ADJOURNMENT

PARTNERSHIP
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https://barrie.ca.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=b4f6cc3b-00ed-42fd-b003-f8669efe0c4f.pdf
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AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE (ASL) INTERPRETERS

American Sign Language (ASL) Interpreters are available upon request. Please contact
the Legislative Services Branch staff at 705-739-4220 Ext. 5500 or cityclerks@barrie.ca
to ensure availability.
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